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1. WENDT Elisa Marleen, JSV Neuenk.

5. LOHRENSCHEIT Evke, Wedeler TSV
00s2 - 10s2

2

3. KRIESEL Katja, SKV Müritz

7. SPICKENAGEL Soraya, PSV Olympia
00 - 10

3

2. BARZ Melanie, KKKarow

6. BLANK Lilian, SKV Müritz
01 - 10

4

4. THIMSEN Eileen, SC Weiche

8. ZORN Johanna, BCVT NB
00 - 10
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Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ZORN Johanna, BC Vier Tore Neubrandenburg

SPICKENAGEL Soraya, PSV Olympia Berlin

BLANK Lilian, SKV Müritz

THIMSEN Eileen, SC Weiche Flensburg 08

KRIESEL Katja, SKV Müritz

LOHRENSCHEIT Evke, Wedeler TSV

WENDT Elisa Marleen, JSV Neuenkirchen

BARZ Melanie, KKKarow


